
VOLUME I 

INDEX..PARENTS OF THE COUPLES LIVING IN GEORGETOWN ID 
AND THE PARENTS NEVER LIVED THERE. 

ADAMSON, GEORGE Q..K-5(2) 
ALLEMAN, ABRAHAM..F-l(5), VOL II 
ALLEN, MARY (ANDERSON)..C-5(4) 
ALLRED, EDGAR MARTINDALE..B-12(l) 
ANDERSON, KNUD..G-1(3) 
ANDERSON, OLIVER CALVIN..A-ll, F-5 
ANDERSON, SARAH (RANDS)..G-4 
ANDERSON, WILLIAM (DR.)..C-5(4) 
ARNELL, ALBERT ALVIN AUGUSTUS..K-7 
ARUNDEL, JANE (LEWIS)..E-15 
ATCHINSON, JANET (BEE)..B-l4 
ATHAY, ALICE (BUDGE)..1-2(1) 
BACON, CHAUNCY..B-15, F-9, F-9(l), K-3, K-3(2), VOL II 
BACON, LEVI..F-9(1) 
BANK, ALICE (LATHAM)..C-2 
BARGUS. ELIZA ELLEN (MANFULL)..E-1 
BARKER, SALLY (DUNN)..A-13(1), VOL II 
BARKDULL, MICHAEL..F-13(1) 
BARTSCHI, CHARLES..E-17 
BARTSCHI, FRIEDRICH..K-ll 
BASSETT, ALMA..K-2 
BAUR, ANNA (LANDERT)..A-13(2) 
BECK, JULIA ANN (PASSEY)..K-ll(5) 
BEE. GEORGE..B-14 
BEE, JEAN TINTO (MCKENCHNIE)..B-14 
BIGLER, EMALINE (HESS)..E-6. E-6(2), VOL II 
BOOTH, DOUGLAS CALVIN..C-9 
BOSS, ELIZABETH (KUNZ)..A-13(5) 
BOURNE, NORMAN CHARLES..A-4(5), A-5 
BRISCOE, MARINTHA (HADDOCK)..C-6(2) 
BRITNELL, AMEY (LODER)..F-9 
BUDGE, ALICE (DALTON)..E-12 
BUDGE, ARTHUF..1-2(1) 
BUEHLER, ELIZABETH (ALLEMAN)..F-l(5), VOL II 
BUNN, AGNES ISABELL (WILCOX)..1-9 
BURGOYNE, SARAH JANE (WILLIAMS)..1-12(3) 
CANNON, ELIZABETH (PIGGOTT).,K-3(11) 
CHASE, SYLVIA (STODDARD)..C-8(1) 
CHRISTENSEN, CHARLES OTTO..B-3 
CHRISTENSEN, JOSEPH MADS..B-8(1) 
CHRISTENSEN, KAREN (JENSEN)..G-1(3) 
CHRISTIANSON, EMMA (CHRISTENSEN)..B-8(1) 
CHRISTOPHERSON, JOHANNA (NEILSON)..A-10(1) 
CLARK, TIMOTHY BALDWIN..1-17(2) 
CLEVELAND, MARY ELIZABETH (PINCKNEY)..B-15(3) 
CLIFTON, SARAH ELIZABETH (SHEPHERD)..D-2 


